
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 22 November 2022

M M1/2/3 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RUN FAST MAXIMUS Weighted points score WAG, 11/11/2022, R10, P 5P 3P 5P M1/2C. Colaiacovo 508221 29/0248

 2 BATTIE'S BANQUET Weighted points score TEM, 15/11/2022, R8, P 2P 1P 5P M2/2/2G. Apps 524008 11/0255

 3 TIGGERLONG AL 2 Weighted points score TEM, 15/11/2022, R4, P 5P 4P 2P M3/1S. Kemp 501336 15/0139

 4 KASATKINA 2 Weighted points score WAG, 28/10/2022, R9, P 4P 8P 3P M3/1S. Kemp 508575 11/0118

 5 HILLY'S HOWLER 2 Weighted points score TEM, 30/08/2022, R10, P 4P 5P 5P M3/2D. Carter 523984 5/0102

 6 MIRACLE MILLIE Weighted points score WAG, 07/10/2022, R3, M 5M 7P 6P M3/2C. Cooney 493309 2/070
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 22 November 2022

P 5 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LET'S GO BUD Last start placegetter TEM, 15/11/2022, R10, P 2P 1P 1P 5/1G. Mitchell 554582 4/3249

 2 CALL ME ELF Last start placegetter TEM, 15/11/2022, R9, P 3P 6P 6P 5/1Y. Gee 551315 4/3192

 3 ZIPPING GLAMOUR Last start placegetter TEM, 15/11/2022, R4, P 3P 6P 4P 5/1S. Kemp 529259 6/5168

 4 KAIQUE 3 Last start placegetter WAG, 11/11/2022, R9, P 2P 2P 6P 5/1C. Newcombe 529761 10/6150

 5 SASSY LEYLAH Last start placegetter TEM, 15/11/2022, R12, P 2P 7P 8P 5/3S. Kemp 553669 2/199

 6 FLY AWAY FRANK Last start Country winner YNG, 12/11/2022, R7, Y 1Y 6P 5P 5/1R. Edenborough 542723 7/3188

 7 DANA GINGER Last start Country winner YNG, 12/11/2022, R5, Y 1Y 8P 5P 5/1R. Edenborough 542721 5/3122

 8 KASATKINA 1 Unrequired at last meeting TEM, 15/11/2022, R4, P 4P 8P 3P 5/1S. Kemp 508575 11/9118

 9 BOOKER Unrequired at last meeting TEM, 15/11/2022, R4, P 8P 8P 4P 5/1G. Anesbury 543573 5/4111

 10 FARMOR UPROAR Unrequired at last meeting TEM, 15/11/2022, R10, P 5P 7P 5P 5/2E. Winters 536993 3/2111

 11 DR. DARREN Dropping in grade TEM, 15/11/2022, R8, P 6P 6P 5P 5/1B. Talbot 547562 10/7174

 12 NECROMONGER MISS Dropping in grade WAG, 11/11/2022, R10, P 7P 4P 1P 5/1C. Newcombe 542903 7/6153

 13 LAMANCHA Dropping in grade GBN, 17/11/2022, R9, P 6P 2Y 3P 5/1G. Thurkettle 543232 9/7151

 14 TRUDY'S CHANCE Weighted points score TEM, 15/11/2022, R9, P 4P 1P 3P 5/1L. Roy 552143 4/3225

 15 IONA PORSCHE Weighted points score YNG, 29/10/2022, R4, Y (FEL)P 2Y 3P 5/4L. Sargood 542299 2/0212

 16 REEFTON LASS Weighted points score WAG, 21/10/2022, R8, P 7P 3P 3P 5/1C. Cooney 545057 4/3192

 17 DYNAMIC Weighted points score TEM, 25/10/2022, R5, P 7P 4P 3P 5/1T. Roberts 546581 4/3189

 18 VICTOR PREVAILS Weighted points score TEM, 15/11/2022, R11, P 5P 2P 3P 5/4G. Mitchell 554586 1/0165

 19 BLUE PRIDE Weighted points score WAG, 11/11/2022, R4, P 6P 5P 1P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 548280 7/3156

 20 HONEST FRANK Weighted points score TEM, 15/11/2022, R10, P 5P 5P 3P 5/3C. Colaiacovo 548281 2/1156

 21 BLACKJACK ELLA Weighted points score WAG, 14/10/2022, R8, P 4P 2P 4P 5/2C. Newcombe 546132 3/2150

 22 NELLIE CREEK 2 Weighted points score TEM, 15/11/2022, R5, P 2P 7P 6P 5/3T. Roberts 534231 5/1150

 23 VON CHAOS Weighted points score WAG, 11/11/2022, R11, P 5P 7P 4P 5/4C. Bootsma 543974 1/0147

 24 TIGGERLONG AL 1 Weighted points score TEM, 15/11/2022, R4, P 5P 4P 2P 5/1S. Kemp 501336 15/12139

 25 BETTY BIRDCAGE Weighted points score TEM, 15/11/2022, R10, P 4P 3P 5P 5/3S. Kemp 550294 2/1132

 26 CLASSY MOREIRA Weighted points score TEM, 11/10/2022, R6, P 4P 6P 3P 5/4T. Mccaffery 538337 2/0125

 27 BETTY MAYO Weighted points score WAG, 28/10/2022, R11, P 5P 7P 3Y 5/3B. Talbot 550276 2/1124

 28 SECRET SNAPS Weighted points score TEM, 15/11/2022, R10, P 6P 6Y 6P 5/3T. Mccaffery 528520 6/1123

 29 EMERLEY RED Weighted points score YNG, 12/11/2022, R6, Y 3Y 4Y 5P 5/1C. Wasson 539919 7/5122

 30 TRUNCHBULL Weighted points score TEM, 15/11/2022, R11, P 4P 4P 3P 5/3C. Bradley 548756 2/1117

 31 PRINCESS KEEVARA Weighted points score TEM, 15/11/2022, R11, P 6P 6P 5P 5/4T. Roberts 552397 1/0112
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 22 November 2022

P 5 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 QUORRA BALE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 15/11/2022, R5, P 7P 6P 7P 5/2T. Roberts 535609 4/2108

 33 TIGGERLONG GILL Weighted points score WAG, 04/11/2022, R2, P 8P 7P 5P 5/4M. Finn 555079 1/0103

 34 HILLY'S HOWLER 1 Weighted points score TEM, 30/08/2022, R10, P 4P 5P 5P 5/1D. Carter 523984 5/3102

 35 SIX AGAIN Weighted points score YNG, 12/11/2022, R7, Y 4Y 5P 6P 5/1T. Mccaffery 528615 8/599

 36 LET'S GO ENYA Weighted points score WAG, 30/09/2022, R7, P 5P 7P 4P 5/4G. Mitchell 553525 1/097

 37 VOLDEMONT Weighted points score IPS, 17/10/2022, R4, 3 8P 1P 6P 5/4Y. Gee 553396 1/079

 38 FLYING FALCON Weighted points score WAG, 21/10/2022, R11, P 5P 4Y 7Y 5/4C. Colaiacovo 545665 1/067
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 22 November 2022

P MDN 330 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 LONE HAND Last start placegetter TEM, 15/11/2022, R2, P 2P M/1B. Talbot 557546 0/0134

 2 MINI COOPER ICON Last start placegetter TEM, 15/11/2022, R1, P 3P 6P 7P M/1T. Roberts 545760 0/066

 3 TIGGERLONG ZAP Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 11/10/2022, R3, P 6P 8P 2P M/1M. Finn 555080 0/073

 4 MISS MISSY 1 First start M/1R. Edenborough 557684 0/00

 5 ROLL WITH INDY 1 First start M/1R. Edenborough 557679 0/00

 6 NINJA NORM Unrequired at last meeting TEM, 15/11/2022, R1, P 8P 6P M/1G. Anesbury 557974 0/035

 7 PSYCHO'S CHANCE Unplaced after 1 start TEM, 15/11/2022, R2, P 4P M/1J. Roy 552140 0/058

 8 LOVES FOR LOSERS Weighted points score TEM, 17/10/2022, R3, P 8P 5P 6P M/1C. Cooney 541471 0/062

 9 SCOTT IT DONE Weighted points score WAG, 30/05/2022, R1, P 6P (FEL)Y M/1F. Herbert 536527 0/042
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 22 November 2022

P NG1-4 330 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 KATE'S DESIRE Last start winner TEM, 15/11/2022, R8, P 1P 3P 4P 1/2T. O'Keefe 540760 13/12327

 2 CAPITULATE Last start winner GAW, 19/10/2022, R11, PR2 1P 4P 5P 1/2B. Talbot 543209 10/9195

 3 LORETTA BALE Last start placegetter WAG, 11/11/2022, R10, P 3P 2P 6P 1/2I. Mccorkindale 537032 12/9312

 4 CHASING CLOUT Weighted points score TEM, 15/11/2022, R8, P 4P 2P 1P 3/1/1G. Anesbury 540442 10/7303

 5 DANA DENNIS Weighted points score WAG, 11/11/2022, R9, P 6P 1P 7P 3/1/1R. Mcdonald 551665 6/5177

 6 DIT DAT Last start winner TEM, 15/11/2022, R4, P 1P 4P 2P 4/1/2M. Wallace 520028 10/6177

 7 SUSIE ZEUS Last start winner TEM, 15/11/2022, R12, P 1P 5P 8P 4/1/2T. Roberts 541476 5/4114
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 1 QUICK LOMAR Last start placegetter TEM, 15/11/2022, R7, P 2P 7P 1P 4/1/2N. Mcmenamin 543325 10/5282

 2 GO BANANAS Weighted points score TEM, 15/11/2022, R5, P 4P 5P 1P 4/1/1G. Anesbury 529919 10/2147

 3 EXTREME ROCK Last start placegetter TEM, 15/11/2022, R6, P 2P 4P 1P 5/3M. Morris 556100 2/1213

 4 GAMBLING GRACE Last start placegetter TEM, 15/11/2022, R6, P 3P 3P 6P 5/4T. Roberts 546030 1/0170

 5 NELLIE CREEK 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 15/11/2022, R5, P 2P 7P 6P 5/2T. Roberts 534231 5/2150

 6 MORAINE JADE Unrequired at last meeting TEM, 15/11/2022, R6, P 7Y 6P 5P 5/4C. Wasson 548620 1/065

 7 AMISTAD 2 Weighted points score GBN, 17/11/2022, R8, P 5P 6P 1P 5/3G. Thurkettle 496439 12/1204

 8 REEFTON VIVI Weighted points score WAG, 11/11/2022, R7, P 4P 5P 1P 5/3C. Cooney 542869 3/1162

 9 KAIQUE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 11/11/2022, R9, P 2P 2P 6P 5/3C. Newcombe 529761 10/1150

 10 TIGGERLONG WATER Weighted points score WAG, 11/11/2022, R9, P 8P 1P 6P 5/2M. Finn 543523 5/2147

 11 BANNER LOMAR 2 Weighted points score TEM, 15/11/2022, R5, P 5P 5P 4P 5/2N. Mcmenamin 535736 4/2129

 12 RAZZLE ANN Weighted points score WAG, 11/11/2022, R3, P 5P 3P 6P 5/3C. Cooney 542532 4/1123

 13 TIME FOR ROCKIN' Weighted points score WAG, 11/11/2022, R6, P 5P 6P 6P 5/3C. Bootsma 529465 3/1117

 14 ASTON BURTON 2 Weighted points score WAG, 11/11/2022, R9, P 7P 2P 5P 5/1D. Breust 541711 5/3117

 15 QUORRA BALE 1 Weighted points score TEM, 15/11/2022, R5, P 7P 6P 7P 5/3T. Roberts 535609 4/1108

 16 LIL PIRATE Weighted points score WAG, 04/11/2022, R3, P 6P 7P 7Y 5/4B. Talbot 550712 1/0103

 17 TIGGERLONG HONEY Weighted points score WAG, 28/10/2022, R8, P 4P 6P 6P 5/4M. Finn 555074 1/099
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 22 November 2022
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 1 EXTREME ROCK Last start placegetter TEM, 15/11/2022, R6, P 2P 4P 1P 5/3M. Morris 556100 2/1213

 2 GAMBLING GRACE Last start placegetter TEM, 15/11/2022, R6, P 3P 3P 6P 5/4T. Roberts 546030 1/0170

 3 NELLIE CREEK 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 15/11/2022, R5, P 2P 7P 6P 5/2T. Roberts 534231 5/2150

 4 MORAINE JADE Unrequired at last meeting TEM, 15/11/2022, R6, P 7Y 6P 5P 5/4C. Wasson 548620 1/065

 5 AMISTAD 2 Weighted points score GBN, 17/11/2022, R8, P 5P 6P 1P 5/3G. Thurkettle 496439 12/1204

 6 REEFTON VIVI Weighted points score WAG, 11/11/2022, R7, P 4P 5P 1P 5/3C. Cooney 542869 3/1162

 7 KAIQUE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 11/11/2022, R9, P 2P 2P 6P 5/3C. Newcombe 529761 10/1150

 8 TIGGERLONG WATER Weighted points score WAG, 11/11/2022, R9, P 8P 1P 6P 5/2M. Finn 543523 5/2147

 9 BANNER LOMAR 2 Weighted points score TEM, 15/11/2022, R5, P 5P 5P 4P 5/2N. Mcmenamin 535736 4/2129

 10 RAZZLE ANN Weighted points score WAG, 11/11/2022, R3, P 5P 3P 6P 5/3C. Cooney 542532 4/1123

 11 TIME FOR ROCKIN' Weighted points score WAG, 11/11/2022, R6, P 5P 6P 6P 5/3C. Bootsma 529465 3/1117

 12 ASTON BURTON 2 Weighted points score WAG, 11/11/2022, R9, P 7P 2P 5P 5/1D. Breust 541711 5/3117

 13 QUORRA BALE 1 Weighted points score TEM, 15/11/2022, R5, P 7P 6P 7P 5/3T. Roberts 535609 4/1108

 14 LIL PIRATE Weighted points score WAG, 04/11/2022, R3, P 6P 7P 7Y 5/4B. Talbot 550712 1/0103

 15 TIGGERLONG HONEY Weighted points score WAG, 28/10/2022, R8, P 4P 6P 6P 5/4M. Finn 555074 1/099
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 22 November 2022

P MDN 457 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 EXTREME RAGE Last start placegetter SHP, 12/11/2022, R1 3P 4P 2P M/1M. Morris 556107 0/0114

 2 ZIPPING RIVER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DAP, 01/09/2022, R1, P 4P 4P 3P M/1T. Ginn 552103 0/0100

 3 SHADY LUNA 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 28/10/2022, R1, P 5P 3P 6P M/1C. Newcombe 546789 0/072

 4 STAGGER'S STAR Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 04/11/2022, R1, P 4P 4Y 3P M/1C. Wasson 549617 0/070

 5 CHANCE ENCOUNTER First start M/1R. Edenborough 557681 0/00

 6 SUMMER SET Unrequired at last meeting TEM, 15/11/2022, R3, P 6P 4P 6P M/1V. Wilder 550721 0/052
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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Tot Wins

 1 IMPRESS BROMELL Last start Provincial winner TEM, 15/11/2022, R7, P 1P 5P 5P 5/3B. Mcgovern 544548 9/1282

 2 JAZZY KADE Weighted points score WAG, 11/11/2022, R6, P 4P 3P 4P 5/3B. Talbot 550029 5/1228

 3 AMISTAD 1 Weighted points score GBN, 17/11/2022, R8, P 5P 6P 1P 5/1G. Thurkettle 496439 12/3204

 4 KAIQUE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 11/11/2022, R9, P 2P 2P 6P 5/4C. Newcombe 529761 10/0150

 5 ZIPPING SENORITA Weighted points score WPK, 16/11/2022, R9, P 6P 1P 4P 5/4T. Ginn 552104 1/0136

 6 BANNER LOMAR 1 Weighted points score TEM, 15/11/2022, R5, P 5P 5P 4P 5/3N. Mcmenamin 535736 4/1129

 7 ASTON BURTON 1 Weighted points score WAG, 11/11/2022, R9, P 7P 2P 5P 5/4D. Breust 541711 5/0117

 8 BRINDLE BEAUTY Weighted points score TEM, 15/11/2022, R5, P 8P 2P 7P 5/4G. Anesbury 536321 4/0105
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 22 November 2022
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MISS MISSY 2 First start M/1R. Edenborough 557684 0/00

 2 ROLL WITH INDY 2 First start M/1R. Edenborough 557679 0/00
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 RALPH Weighted points score TEM, 15/11/2022, R7, P 6P 5P 1P 3/1/1G. Anesbury 539457 17/7135
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 1 SHADY LUNA 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 28/10/2022, R1, P 5P 3P 6P M/1C. Newcombe 546789 0/072
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